Оптопары/изоляторы
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

Documents
Models
ORDERING INFORMATION
I L 3 0 0 - D E F G - X 0 # # T
PART NUMBER K3 BIN PACKAGE OPTION TAPE
AND
REEL
AGENCY CERTIFIED /
PACKAGE K3 BIN
UL, cUL, BSI, FIMKO 0.557 to 1.618 0.765 to 1.181 0.851 to 1.061 0.851 to 0.955 0.945 to 1.061
DIP-8 IL300 IL300-DEFG IL300-EF IL300-E IL300-F
DIP-8, 400 mil,
option 6 - IL300-DEFG-X006 - IL300-E-X006 -
SMD-8, option 7 IL300-X007T(1) IL300-DEFG-X007T(1) IL300-EF-X007T(1) IL300-E-X007T IL300-F-X007T(1)
SMD-8, option 9 IL300-X009T IL300-DEFG-X009T IL300-EF-X009T - IL300-F-X009T(1)
VDE, UL, BSI, FIMKO 0.557 to 1.618 0.765 to 1.181 0.851 to 1.061 0.851 to 0.955 0.945 to 1.061
DIP-8 - IL300-DEFG-X001 - - IL300-F-X001
DIP-8, 400 mil,
option 6 IL300-X016 IL300-DEFG-X016 IL300-EF-X016 - IL300-F-X016
SMD-8, option 7 IL300-X017 IL300-DEFG-X017T(1) IL300-EF-X017T(1) - IL300-F-X017T
SMD-8, option 9 - - - IL300-E-X009T -
> 0.18 mm
10.55 mm
> 0.7 mm
7.62 mm